
                                   Rental Assistance Office Staff Email & Phone Directory 
 

  10/29/2025 

                                    Alpha Sort/Tenant        Employee                     Extension 

Senior Occupancy Specialist  
A- DO 

 

Lisa Taylor 
 

ltaylor@kcdc.org 
865-403-1234 x1259 

Occupancy Specialist  
DR-K 

 
Chrishanda Riffey criffey@kcdc.org 

865-403-1234 x1229 

Occupancy Specialist  
L-SA 

 
Olivia Wilson 

owilson@kcdc.org 
865-403-1234 x1859 

Occupancy Specialist  
SC-Z 

 
Beverly Silvano 

bsilvano@kcdc.org 
865-403-1234 x1246 

Occupancy Specialist 
VASH/VASH PBV 16, EHV, FYI/FUP,  

PBV properties 1-7 
 

Stephanie Dunn 
sdunn@kcdc.org 

865-403-1234 x1207 
 

Occupancy Specialist 
PBV properties 8-23 

 
Amanda Stewart 

astewart@kcdc.org 
865-403-1234 x1292 

Admissions/Occupancy Specialist 
Applications 

(Future: VASH/VASH PBV 16 OS) 
Amber Lurry alurry@kcdc.org 

865-403-1234 x1299 

Admissions Specialist 
 Applications 

 
Jourdan Richardson 

jrichardson@kcdc.org 
865-403-1234 x1252 

Senior Occupancy Specialist  
Leasing Department 

 
Maggie Fulton 

mfulton@kcdc.org 
865-403-1234 x1254 

Occupancy Specialist   
Leasing Department 

 
Lisette Fortson 

lfortson@kcdc.org 
865-403-1234 x1230 

Rental Assistance Director 
Kimberly Trame 

ktrame@kcdc.org 
865-403-1234 x1234 

Family Self- Sufficiency Specialist 
Venus Styles 

vstyles@kcdc.org 
865-403-1234 x1273 

Special Programs Administrator  
VASH, PBV, EHV, FYI, FUP, 

 and HOMEOWNERSHIP  
Jennifer Bell 

jbell@kcdc.org 
865-403-1234 x1228 

Section 8 Coordinator 
Portables, Inspections, Rent Increases  

 
Michael Hodges 

mhodges@kcdc.org 
865-403-1234 x1235 

Front Desk 
Section 8 Office Assistant Trystan Hurst  

thurst@kcdc.org 
865-403-1234 x1258 

Landlord Engagement Manager 
Shana Love 

slove@kcdc.org 
865-403-1100 x1128 

Inspections McCright 865-223-6179 
Rental Assistance Office 

 
Fax Number 865-594-8790 
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